4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.4
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1164804M
0146733M
0146713F
0409454M
1335452F
0146709M
0146724M
0146705F
0146702M
0146720M
0146742M
1164843M
1148637F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

9" N

:57:11 GPS
:57:11 40
:57:11 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOE3750
| DA4283D3
| DA428430
| DAOE3909
|DA428322
|DA42843D
| DA4284BD
| DA428349
| DA41D77D
| DA4284E8
| DA41D703
| DA41D622
| DA395B15

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

7696

Benzing 48909729 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Marian Rau
24° 24" 0.3

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

247512
8000A3DD

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232344_1748692631.pdf

